Bellekler

N EXR

4GB

4GB

8GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

Uriin

DDR3 16006Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP
KINGST

DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP
KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16S11S8/4WP KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC128060LV/8G HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM KVR16S11/8WP
KINGSTON

Marka

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Stok

10+

Fiyat

25,00 USD

47,00 USD

53,00 USD

29,00 USD

35,00 USD

65,00 USD



